
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence

Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

G 5 P 4 P 3 P 2

P 5 P 2 P 4 P 1

G 4 G 2 G 1 P 3

G 3 G 4 P 1 P 5

G 2 G 1 G 3 G 5

DREUX

Enregitrement en 

1Bande R1CATEGORIET2
MODE DE 

JEU

HAYS Christian

GEROME 
Patrick

1,450

132,222

1,250

12
DREUX

018506U

HAYS 
Christian

100066S

134195J

100048A

128378Q
58 40

8

CHARTRES

50 32

101,563
8

127 147

0,864 6
4

189 145

10
219 127

1,45

219 105

2,086 13
2,4

GEFFROY 
Pierre

GEROME 
Patrick

1,35 6
35 35

101,000

GEFFROY 
Pierre

5

54 40

61,350

32 40

0,800

51

2

60 35

60 27

50 40

6

10

3

GILLET Alain 1

38 40

0,950 6
60 25

2,400

KOSMALA 
François

OBSERVATIONS:                                                                               DIRECTEUR DE JEU: KOSMALA François

25

202,040

32

3127

0,778 4

6

39 40

0,975 5

60

DREUX

141,875

31

21

60,939

40

40,775
60 33

61,818

37 40

40,925

111,950

39 20

33

12
1,724 14

3

COULOMBS

1,714 9

60 20

83,000

CHARTRES

1,303

2

KOSMALA 
François

GILLET Alain TOTAL

DATE 14_12_08

****

172 140

1,229 20
4

1
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